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 Skills

TEAM WORK

ADAPTABILITY

CUSTOMER SERVICE SKILLS

BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS

13/6/2022 -
5/7/2022

2018-2023

2015-2017

2015

JIYAMOL EJ

 Objective
Dedicated pharmacist intern with history of assisting and
instructing customers in proper use of medications and
maintaining pharmacy inventory .Skilled in working under pressure
and adapting to new situations to best enhance the organizational
mission of improving patient health outcome.

 Experience

ASTER MEDCITY, KOCHI
PHARMACIST INTERN

 Education

KVM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHERTHALA
BPHARM

GOVT MOHAMMADAN'S HSS FOR GIRLS ,
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION

ST. THOMAS .HS ,THUMPOLY, ALAPPUZHA
SECONDARY SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE [SSLC]


