

# JIYAMOL EJ

ERESSERIL HOUSE
THUMPOLY PO
ALAPPUZHA
688008

**\$** 7994264373

jiyamolej1999@gmail.com

## 🛷 Skills

TEAM WORK

ADAPTABILITY

CUSTOMER SERVICE SKILLS

BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS

# Objective

Dedicated pharmacist intern with history of assisting and instructing customers in proper use of medications and maintaining pharmacy inventory .Skilled in working under pressure and adapting to new situations to best enhance the organizational mission of improving patient health outcome.

## **Experience**

$\bigcirc$	ASTER MEDCITY, KOCHI	13/6/2022 -
	PHARMACIST INTERN	5/7/2022

#### Education

)	KVM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHERTHALA BPHARM	2018-2023
)	GOVT MOHAMMADAN'S HSS FOR GIRLS , HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	2015-2017
)	ST. THOMAS .HS ,THUMPOLY, ALAPPUZHA	2015
	SECONDARY SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE [SSLC	;]